
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

544 

510 

525 

555 

530 

557 

516 

Name 

Rudy Champion 

Carl Cleirbaut 

Tamsin Germain 

Christophe Adams 

Tom Desair 

Rowland Kinch 

Bart Cooman 

Total points 

95 

81 

55 

54 

51 

32 

29 

PFD1  

25 

20 

11 

16 

9 

13 

10 

FD1  

20 

25 

11 

16 

13 

10 

9 

PFD2  

25 

16 

20 

11 

13 

9 

10 

FD2  

25 

20 

13 

11 

16 

0 

0 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs 

Race Director: Thomas Lainer 

With reservation SC/TC 

Published on: equal as printed time 
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BNL Round 2 (Genk) 

5. DD2 / DD2 MASTERS 

Event Result DD2M 

Genk 1,360 Km 


